

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-2157 Version: 1 Name: Recognizing & Commending

Type: Resolution Status: Filed

File created: 11/7/2012 In control: Municipal Council and City Clerk

On agenda: 11/20/2012 **Final action:** 12/5/2012

Title: RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana

1. Francisco Rubi and Marcus Hines, Newark Schools Stadium

Sponsored by Council Member Ronald C. Rice

2. Reverend Mamie R. Lee

3. Raheem Finnie, President

4. Chaune Finnie, Vice President

No Action Taken, November 20, 2012

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/5/2012	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass
11/20/2012	1	Municipal Council	no action taken	

RECOGNIZING & COMMENDING

Sponsored by Council Member Luis A. Quintana

1. Francisco Rubi and Marcus Hines, Newark Schools Stadium

Sponsored by Council Member Ronald C. Rice

- 2. Reverend Mamie R. Lee
- 3. Raheem Finnie. President
- 4. Chaune Finnie, Vice President

No Action Taken, November 20, 2012